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ROBOTICS TECHNOLOGY DEMOSTRATION 

BROCHURE: 

 

THE ROBOTIC TECHNOLOGY DEMONSTRATION was done on 27thSeptember of 2018. Mr. 

Rajesh, representative and trainer at NOVOTECH ROBOTICS demonstrated various robots which of 

those include SWARM robots, Gesture Controlled Robots, Voice Controlled Robots in the presence 

of 73 participants.  

The workshop brought a clearer perspective about the robotic technologies among the students. 

 

GALLERY: 

 

 

ATTENDANCE LIST 



 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 
Sl.No. USN Name of the Student 

1 1EP17EC004 AKSHAY N 

2 1EP17EC005 AMAN MISHRA 

3 1EP17EC006 ANGELINE SUJANA.P 

4 1EP17EC007 ANUSHREE KM 

5 1EP17EC009 ARPITHA M 

6 1EP17EC011 ASMA BEGUM M 

7 1EP17EC015 CHANDANA CB 

8 1EP17EC013 CHANDAN N REDDY 

9 1EP17EC014 CHANDAN S 

10 1EP17EC016 CHARAN KUMAR N 

11 1EP17EC017 CHETHANA R 

12 1EP17EC019 DIKSHITH R 

13 1EP17EC020 DIVYA V 

14 1EP17EC024 GEETHA HR 

15 1EP17EC025 HARIPRIYA M R 

16 1EP17EC026 HARSHA GOWDA J 

17 1EP17EC029 KEERTHI REDDY R 

18 1EP17EC032 KISHORE M 

19 1EP17EC033 KUSUMA N 

20 1EP17EC035 MADESH NAIDU I 

21 1EP17EC042 M NAVEEN KUMAR 

22 1EP17EC037 MITHUN B G 

23 1EP17EC038 MOHAMMED FAIZAN 

24 1EP17EC039 MOHAMMED YASEEN 

25 1EP17EC044 PAVAN KUMAR NR 

26 1EP17EC045 POOJA M 

27 1EP17EC048 PRIYANKA S DODDIHAL 

28 1EP17EC050 RAKESH RAJU K 

29 1EP17EC051 RAKSHITHA M 

30 1EP17EC052 RANJINI K L 

31 1EP17EC053 ROHAN C 

32 1EP17EC054 SHELSHI REBECCA V 

33 1EP17EC055 SHIVA REDDY RM 

34 1EP17EC056 SHWETHA JAYAVELU 

35 1EP17EC057 SNEHA S 

36 1EP17EC058 SOURAV MANNA 

37 1EP17EC059 SRI VIGNESH 

38 1EP17EC060 SUJATHA K 
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39 1EP17EC062 TASMIYA S 

40 1EP17EC063 THANUSHREE S 

41 1EP17EC065 VARSHA TG 

42 1EP17EC066 VEDA P 

43 1EP15EC074 SACHI SHRIVASTAVA 

44 1EP15EC075 SAIPOOJA V 

45 1EP15EC076 SANJU M L 

46 1EP15EC077 SAVARALA AKHIL 

47 1EP15EC078 SHALINI R 

48 1EP15EC079 SHARATH KUMAR S 

49 1EP15EC080 SHASHANK G 

50 1EP15EC081 SHIVASHANKAR.D 

51 1EP15EC082 SHOBANA A 

52 1EP15EC083 SHREYANKA.S 

53 1EP15EC084 SHWETHA KUMAR 

         54 1EP15EC085 SHWETHA P S 

55 1EP15EC086 SINDU D 

56 1EP15EC087 SONIYA S 

57 1EP15EC088 SOUJANYA.A 

58 1EP15EC089 SOUNDARYA.N 

59 1EP15EC090 SOWMYA B K 

60 1EP15EC091 SPOORTHY 

61 1EP15EC092 SRI GANESH.S 

62 1EP15EC093 SRIKANTH K V 

63 1EP15EC094 SUCHITHRA.A.R 

64 1EP15EC096 SUSHMA A S 

65 1EP15EC097 SYED IRFAN 

66 1EP15EC098 T H VARSHINI 

67 1EP15EC099 TEJESHWINI G 

68 1EP15EC037 INJEETI SRILATHA 

69 1EP15EC038 K N POOJA 

70 1EP15EC039 KUSHAL KUMAR G 

71 1EP15EC040 LAVANYA M 

72 1EP15EC041 LOKESH SARVAJNA S A 

73 1EP15EC042 MAHESH KUMAR R 
 

 

FEEDBACK RESPONSES 



 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Sl.No. USN 
Name of the 

Student College Presentation Content Interaction 

Any 

Suggestions 

1 1EP17EC004 AKSHAY N EPCET 4 3 3   

2 1EP17EC005 AMAN MISHRA EPCET 5 5 5 No 

3 1EP17EC006 
ANGELINE 

SUJANA.P EPCET 5 5 4 No 

4 1EP17EC007 ANUSHREE KM EPCET 3 3 3 No 

5 1EP17EC009 ARPITHA M EPCET 3 3 3 No 

6 1EP17EC011 ASMA BEGUM M EPCET 5 5 5   

7 1EP17EC015 CHANDANA CB EPCET 4 5 4   

8 1EP17EC013 
CHANDAN N 

REDDY EPCET 3 3 2 

It was 

good 

9 1EP17EC014 CHANDAN S EPCET 3 3 3   

10 1EP17EC016 
CHARAN KUMAR 

N EPCET 4 4 5   

11 1EP17EC017 CHETHANA R EPCET 4 3 3 Nthg 

12 1EP17EC019 DIKSHITH R EPCET 4 5 5   

13 1EP17EC020 DIVYA V EPCET 5 2   Nothing 

14 1EP17EC024 GEETHA HR EPCET 4 4 4 None 

15 1EP17EC025 HARIPRIYA M R EPCET 4 4 5 No 

16 1EP17EC026 HARSHA GOWDA J EPCET 4 4 4   

17 1EP17EC029 
KEERTHI REDDY 

R EPCET 4 4 3   

18 1EP17EC032 KISHORE M EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

19 1EP17EC033 KUSUMA N 

EPCET 4 4 4 

nice 

session 

thank you 

20 1EP17EC035 MADESH NAIDU I EPCET 4 4 4 No 

21 1EP17EC042 
M NAVEEN 

KUMAR EPCET 5 5 5   

22 1EP17EC037 MITHUN B G EPCET 5 5 5   

23 1EP17EC038 
MOHAMMED 

FAIZAN EPCET 5 5 5 

Good 

session 

24 1EP17EC039 
MOHAMMED 

YASEEN EPCET 4 3 3   

25 1EP17EC044 
PAVAN KUMAR 

NR EPCET 5 5 5 No 

26 1EP17EC045 POOJA M EPCET 5 5 4 No 

27 1EP17EC048 
PRIYANKA S 

DODDIHAL EPCET 3 3 3 No 

28 1EP17EC050 RAKESH RAJU K EPCET 3 3 3 No 

29 1EP17EC051 RAKSHITHA M EPCET 5 5 5   

30 1EP17EC052 RANJINI K L EPCET 4 5 4   

31 1EP17EC053 ROHAN C 
EPCET 3 3 2 

It was 

good 

32 1EP17EC054 SHELSHI EPCET 3 3 3   
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REBECCA V 

33 1EP17EC055 SHIVA REDDY RM EPCET 4 4 5   

34 1EP17EC056 
SHWETHA 

JAYAVELU EPCET 4 3 3 Nthg 

35 1EP17EC057 SNEHA S EPCET 4 5 5   

36 1EP17EC058 SOURAV MANNA EPCET 5 2   Nothing 

37 1EP17EC059 SRI VIGNESH EPCET 4 4 4 None 

38 1EP17EC060 SUJATHA K EPCET 4 4 5 No 

39 1EP17EC062 TASMIYA S EPCET 4 4 4   

40 1EP17EC063 THANUSHREE S EPCET 4 4 3   

41 1EP17EC065 VARSHA TG EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

42 1EP17EC066 VEDA P 

EPCET 4 4 4 

nice 

session 

thank you 

43 
1EP15EC074 

SACHI 

SHRIVASTAVA EPCET 4 4 4 No 

44 1EP15EC075 SAIPOOJA V EPCET 2 2 2   

45 

1EP15EC076 SANJU M L EPCET 4 4 4 

nice 

session 

thank you 

46 1EP15EC077 SAVARALA AKHIL EPCET 4 4 4 No 

47 1EP15EC078 SHALINI R EPCET 2 2 2   

48 
1EP15EC079 

SHARATH KUMAR 

S EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

49 1EP15EC080 SHASHANK G EPCET 2 2 2   

50 1EP15EC081 SHIVASHANKAR.D EPCET 4 3 3   

51 1EP15EC082 SHOBANA A EPCET 5 5 5 No 

52 1EP15EC083 SHREYANKA.S EPCET 5 5 4 No 

53 1EP15EC084 SHWETHA KUMAR EPCET 3 3 3 No 

54 1EP15EC085 SHWETHA P S EPCET 3 3 3 No 

55 1EP15EC086 SINDU D EPCET 5 5 5   

56 1EP15EC087 SONIYA S EPCET 4 5 4   

57 
1EP15EC088 SOUJANYA.A EPCET 3 3 2 

It was 

good 

58 1EP15EC089 SOUNDARYA.N EPCET 3 3 3   

59 1EP15EC090 SOWMYA B K EPCET 4 4 5   

60 1EP15EC091 SPOORTHY EPCET 4 3 3 Nthg 

61 1EP15EC092 SRI GANESH.S EPCET 4 5 5   

62 1EP15EC093 SRIKANTH K V EPCET 5 2   Nothing 

63 1EP15EC094 SUCHITHRA.A.R EPCET 4 4 4 None 

64 1EP15EC096 SUSHMA A S EPCET 4 4 5 No 

65 1EP15EC097 SYED IRFAN EPCET 4 4 4   

66 1EP15EC098 T H VARSHINI EPCET 4 4 3   

67 1EP15EC099 TEJESHWINI G EPCET 4 4 4 Good 
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68 

1EP15EC037 INJEETI SRILATHA EPCET 4 4 4 

nice 

session 

thank you 

69 1EP15EC038 K N POOJA EPCET 4 4 4 No 

70 
1EP15EC039 

KUSHAL KUMAR 
G EPCET 5 5 5   

71 1EP15EC040 LAVANYA M EPCET 5 5 5   

72 
1EP15EC041 

LOKESH 

SARVAJNA S A EPCET 5 5 5 

Good 

session 

73 
1EP15EC042 

MAHESH KUMAR 

R EPCET 4 3 3   

 

CERTIFICATES:
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